Bloomingdale School District 13
Administrative Salaries
Fiscal Year 2023-2024

Position

CSBO

Director of T&L

Director of Student Services
Principal - Middle School
Principal - Elementary
Principal - Elementary
Director of BG

Director of Technology

Asst Dir. of Technology

Asst Principal - Middle School
Asst Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal - Elementary

Name
Varhalla
Gabany
Hefferan
Larson
Haugens
Johnston
Rosales

McCall

Vreeland

Frattinger

2023-24
Salary

137,883
134,460
141,284
136,084
127,752
120,349
98,800
100,882
60,000
83,952
82,010

32,002



