## Bloomingdale School District 13 Administrative Salaries Fiscal Year 2023-2024

<u>Position</u>	<u>Name</u>	2023-24 Salary
CSBO	Varhalla	137,883
Director of T&L	Gabany	134,460
Director of Student Services	Hefferan	141,284
Principal - Middle School	Larson	136,084
Principal - Elementary	Haugens	127,752
Principal - Elementary	Johnston	120,349
Director of BG	Rosales	98,800
Director of Technology	McCall	100,882
Asst Dir. of Technology		60,000
Asst Principal - Middle School	Vreeland	83,952
Asst Principal - Elementary	Frattinger	82,010
Asst Principal - Elementary		32,002